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50} xhef 1 | ®medl2 | Ziefl 3 %ﬁ%’i’%ﬁdiit%ﬁf’ 1| B2 | a3

SIS(1) 19 19 = - — = =

SIS(2) 19 19 36 — - — —
SIS(3) - — — 40 - = -
SEBS - - - — 40 40 —
EVA - ~ - -~ - - 50
TF(1) 19 19 20 40 30 20 40
TF(2) 28 19 24 - = - -
TF(3) - 9 - 10 30 30 10
£, 15 15 20 10 = 10 =

BALR LA 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3

Ast(HEH) | 1003 | 1003 | 1003 | 1003 | 1003 | 1003 | 100.3

BAEERR

. 0.32 0.4 0.19 0.22 % 0.08 #
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MEB R R

) 85 89 80 90 % 65 *
(°C)

y—trER
NA EndgEr NA
nr-

BEYA 7N
AR

A
i
s
e
Jak
9\*'
=
HE
34

o+
.
HE
Fi
gk
.

gEmEi| A | A | A | A | F | A [ F

oo oo oooooogooooooo
OO0 oo oDoooogogQgogogooooo
OO0 0o oooooggQgogooooao

goboooboobooboobooboobooboooboooboonon
ubobdoobouobouooboooboobouoboobooboobod
oooooooooooboooon

g
oooooooooobobOooocooooooooooboobOOoboboooo
U bDoobooboooboboobobooobobobobooboboboooboobooan

O O0Oo0ooooao
O OooQgogoao

O
O

goobooboobooboooboobooboobooobooboonn
ub oboobouobdoobooboobooboobooboooboooan

OOooooooood
Ooooooooogod

O
O
O

ooooooooooooooooooooobobobooobooooooooao
oo oooobooboooooooooooooooboobooOooOOooObooooooooao

ooooooooooooOoobooboooooooooboboOooOoboboooooooao
ooooQo boobooooboooooooooooboboooobooooOooooao

10

20

30

40

50



(15) JP 7608842 B2 2025.1.7

0ood
0o0oooooooooDoDoooo0U0oU0OooooooooDoDoDoDoDoDoOooOoOooooao
Jododooooooooooo0O00oU0U0OoUoooUooUooooDooOoo

oooogod

oooooooooao

0o0o0oooo0ooooDoDoDoo0o0O00d0O00 ODoDDoDoDoOoOOoOO0OO0OooooooooDoOao
ooooogogd
0o0o0ooooooooDoDooooo0o0OooooooooDoDoDoDoooooOoOooooao
oooooogod
0o0o0oooooooooDoooo0oOoOooooooooDoDoDoDooDoOoOooOooooao
Doooooooooon

oooadod

00o0oooo0oooo0D OCo0O00oooo0ooDoDoDooOoOo0O00OooooooooDoao
Jdodoooooooooooo0oU0U0O0UoooUoUoUooDoDoDoDoDooDOoOOoUoOoOooooao
0000000000000 0000O0DOooDooooooooobloo
oooooogaod
0o0o0ooooooooDoDoDoO0oOO0O00O00oooo0oo0o0Do0DoDoODoODOOO0OO0O0OdSongwon |
ndustriall O

oooggod
Jdodoooooooooooo0oO0U0UUUOUoUoUUUOOoDoODoODoODoODoOOoDOoOOoOUOoOoOoooao
00o0ooooooooDoDoDoooo0o00oooooooDoDoDoDoDoooooooooao
Jddoooooooooooo0oU0UUOUooUoUooUoooDoDoDoDooDOoUoUOoOooooao
oood
JJdodoooooooooooo0oU0U0UoUooooooooDoDoDooDOoUoUOoOoOoooao
0o0oooooooooDoDoooo0U0oU0OooooooooDoDoDoDoDoDoOooOoOooooao
Jo0ooooooooDooooOoogg

oooogoogaog

oooood
JJdodoooooooooooo0oU0UUOUoUoUoUoUooOooDoDoODoDoOoDOoUoUOoOooooao
0o0o0ooooooooDoDoooo00oU0O0oooooooDoDoDoDoDooDoOooOoooooao
Jodoooooooooooo



ogood
gooo

(16)

oooo

JP 7608842 B2 2025.1.7

25mm

10

20

30

40

50



ogood

a7

JP 7608842 B2 2025.1.7

10

20

30

40

50



(18) JP 7608842 B2 2025.1.7

gboooooooog

Ge)yooono gbobooooobobobobooo

0000000C000000000000
(58)0000000(ntCLO00DO)

goano gboooodobooboon



	biblio-graphic-data
	claims
	description
	drawings
	overflow

